BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims al liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
Supplemental material placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s) BMJ Innov

Brief impact assessment of Qatar Foundation’s Ability Friendly program auwuwse meliu 5 3250 eumis
whall JSI " las"

Q1 Have you noticed any positive changes in your child’s development
during the time of their participation in the Ability Friendly Program? Ja
dw o tolp 9 aiS )i 6,09 5l ddlab goi 9 anlx]| wluss sl edasy
wlyaall I las"
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Yes, I've
noticed...
No, I've
noticed no...

I’'ve noticed
negative...

I’'ve noticed
both positiv...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, I've noticed positive changes  aulm] ol us clazy os 96.72% 59
No, I've noticed no changes in my child's development — wluss i lasVi o) Y 3.28% 2
I've noticed negative changes in my child’s development _lab gai (9 dudw ol cdasy 0.00% 0
I've noticed both positive and negative changes in my child’s development (Jab goi 8 dwdwg dwlx] wluz cdasy 0.00% 0
slow 2> Gle
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Q2 If you have noticed positive change, how would you describe it? (9
Caviai gl diSoy S Wwix] s wdasy Jb
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Significantly
positive cha...

v, _

positive cha...

Minimally
positive cha...

Not
applicable-...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Significantly positive change albg=log 6 S 6 jguan lxu] usi 45.90% 28
Moderately positive change lowgio ulz] juss 45.90% 28
Minimally positive change louw culx]| jus 4.92% 3
Not applicable- I've seen no positive changes aylz| s sl )l o) — Gulaiy ¥ 3.28% 2
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Q3 If you have noticed positive changes, which (if any) of these
statements reflects these changes? o s aulx] ol s sl wdasy gl
wizg Ul) Soludl Al e uss adll ol lell)
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My child is
more...

My child has
developed ne...

My child is
more active ...

My child has
more self...

My child is
more relaxed...

My child
engages more...

Not applicable
- I've seen ...

Other (please

specify) i..
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
My child is more communicative).,Si JSiw Jolsiy lals 32.79% 20
My child has developed new friendships s> <ol (lab s 19.67% 12
My child is more active at home Jjiall (s8 &gs> ,iST Llals 22.95% 14
My child has more self confidence awai, ST aéi aya) (il 55.74% 34

My child is more relaxed following the Ability Friendly sessions wl sl JSJ " molip wlwl> caac T;,m SiST ol muol” 49:90% 28

My child engages more in other activities s > alaxiuil (58 ST & 900 Il il 31.15% 19
Not applicable - I've seen no positive changes aylxy) ol sl sl o) — galaiy ¥ 3.28% 2
8.20% 5

Other (please specify) sz o) s1)
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Q4 As the primary carer for your child, have you developed any new
frlendshlps as a result of the Ability Friendly sessions? (el Jl &, Licl,
JS " wluds J)gax] axi 3502 wllas §I cwigS Ja wMala) Cuwlwl
ol yaall"

Answered: 60  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes ow 63.33% 38
No y 36.67% 22
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Q5 As the primary caregiver for your child, do the Ability Friendly sessions
provide you with respite care/time that you would not otherwise enjoy?
"ol S oz A eo bl do (dlalal wbu}ll s lasly
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes ow 78.33% 47

No Y 21.67% 13
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Q6 Would you recommend the Ability Friendly sessions to other parents of
children with special needs? ag) >l LW "wl,aall JSU" wludz (voss o
faoldl obLizYl s95 o Jlabl

Answered: 60  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Yes s 98.33% 59

NoY 1.67% 1
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